THE DATASHEET OF
PI3PCIE3415AZHE+DRX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1PI3PCIE3415
Document Number DS40200  Rev 1-3
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
www.diodes.com		  09/11/17
Features

Diodes Incorporated
PI3PCIE3415
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI3PCIE3415ZHE ZH 42-contact, Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN)
PI3PCIE3415ZHEX ZH 42-contact, Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN), Tape & Reel
PI3PCIE3415ZLE ZL 40-contact, Thin Fine Pitch Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN)
PI3PCIE3415ZLEX ZL 40-contact, Thin Fine Pitch Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN), Tape & Reel
Notes:
• Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
• "E" denotes Pb-free and Green
• Adding an "X" at the end of the ordering code denotes tape and reel packaging
DATE: 07/11/13
DESCRIPTION: 40-contact, Thin Fine Pitch Quad Flat No-Lead, TQFN
PACKAGE CODE:  ZL (ZL40)
DOCUMENT CONTROL #: PD-2165 REVISION: --
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in mm. Angles in degrees.
2. Coplanarity applies to the exposed pad as well as the terminals.
3. Refer JEDEC MO-220
Note: For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/support/packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
Packaging Information
NOT R
ECOMMENDED
FOR N
EW
 D
ESIG
NS
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PI3PCIE3415AZHE+DRX on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management